
 
 

 

 

Selezione strumento musicale 2021/2022. 
  
GRADUATORIA STRUMENTO MUSICALE 2021-2022 
  

 
 COGNOME/NOME                   DATA           VOTO            STRUMENTO 

CERCIELLO VALERIA 13/01/2011 30 VIOLONCELLO 

BATTISTA SARA  14/06/2010 30 VIOLONCELLO 

LAUDATO COSTANZA  09/08/2010 30 CHITARRA 

PISCITELLI GIORGIA 25/08/2010 30 PIANOFORTE 

SUPPA FRANCESCA 01/07/2010 30 CHITARRA 

MIGLIORE GIUSEPPINA 03/09/2010 30 PIANOFORTE 

CRISCI ANTONIO 04/11/2010 30 VIOLONCELLO 

DI DOMENICO 

VALERIA 

03/05/2010 30 PIANOFORTE 

ESPOSITO FRANCESCA 07/04/2010 30 OBOE 

MAIONE DOMENICO 13/09/2010 30 OBOE 

CRISCI MARCO          26/03/2011 30 OBOE 

CRISCI IMMA DAIANA 14/10/2010 30 CHITARRA 

FUCCI SORAYA 13/01/2011 30 VIOLONCELLO 

FUCCIO RAFFAELE 09/11/2010 30 CHITARRA 

LOFFREDO GIULIA 21/06/2010 30 CHITARRA 

PELLEGRINO 

MARILINA 

16/01/2011 30 OBOE 

PISCITELLI CARMELA  17/05/2010 30 VIOLONCELLO 

CIOFFI ASSUNTA 24/06/2010 30 OBOE 



DE LUCIA ARIANNA 29/01/2011 30 VIOLONCELLO 

DE LUCIA SALVATORE 15/06/2010 30 CHITARRA 

DI ROSA SALVATORE  13/05/2010 30 OBOE 

DIGLIO RAFFAELE 05/11/2010 30 PIANOFORTE 

MAGLIO MASSIMO 13/07/2010 30 PIANOFORTE 

PORRINO ASSUNTA 24/08/2010 30 PIANOFORTE 

PITTI CARMINE  21/02/2011 29  

ANNECCHINO SOPHIA 11/06/2010 29  

BOVE PASQUALE 17/03/2011 28  

ZIMBARDI CARMELA  17/07/2010 28  

SGAMBATO ENZA 

MARIANNA 

11/10/2010 27  

CASERTA CARLOTTA 20/09/2010 27  

NAPOLITANO 

FILOMENA 

11/01/2011 26  

CARFORA M. 

ANTONIETTA 

08/07/2010 26  

DE SIMONE STEFANO  08/08/2010   

DESIATO MARIO  18/03/2010   

PISCITELLI CIPRIANO 28/10/2010   

GOGLIETTINO 

GIANMARCO 

16/07/2010   

GUIDA MARIO 21/02/2011   

MEDICI NICOLA 14/02/2011   

MITOCARU 

ALEXANDRU GABRIEL 

14/01/2011   

MAIONE RICCARDO 15/09/2010   

PISCITELLI LUIGI 13/02/2010   

CRISCI DAVIDE    15/01/2011   

CRISCI GIUSEPPE  05/03/2010   

ZAMPINO CHIARA 11/07/2010   
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 CHITARRA 

 

 

 
SUPPA FRANCESCA 01/07/2010 30 CHITARRA 

LAUDATO COSTANZA  09/08/2010 30 CHITARRA 

CRISCI IMMA DAIANA 14/10/2010 30 CHITARRA 

FUCCIO RAFFAELE 09/11/2010 30 CHITARRA 

LOFFREDO GIULIA 21/06/2010 30 CHITARRA 

DE LUCIA SALVATORE 15/06/2010 30 CHITARRA 
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OBOE 

 

 
ESPOSITO FRANCESCA 07/04/2010 30 OBOE 

MAIONE DOMENICO 13/09/2010 30 OBOE 

CRISCI MARCO          26/03/2011 30 OBOE 

PELLEGRINO 

MARILINA 

16/01/2011 30 OBOE 

CIOFFI ASSUNTA 24/06/2010 30 OBOE 

DI ROSA SALVATORE  13/05/2010 30 OBOE 
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 PIANOFORTE 

 

 
PISCITELLI GIORGIA 25/08/2010 30 PIANOFORTE 

MIGLIORE GIUSEPPINA 03/09/2010 30 PIANOFORTE 

DI DOMENICO 

VALERIA 

03/05/2010 30 PIANOFORTE 

DIGLIO RAFFAELE 05/11/2010 30 PIANOFORTE 

MAGLIO MASSIMO 13/07/2010 30 PIANOFORTE 

PORRINO ASSUNTA 24/08/2010 30 PIANOFORTE 
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 VIOLONCELLO 

 

 
CERCIELLO VALERIA 13/01/2011 30 VIOLONCELLO 

BATTISTA SARA  14/06/2010 30 VIOLONCELLO 

CRISCI ANTONIO 04/11/2010 30 VIOLONCELLO 

FUCCI SORAYA 13/01/2011 30 VIOLONCELLO 

PISCITELLI CARMELA  17/05/2010 30 VIOLONCELLO 

DE LUCIA ARIANNA 29/01/2011 30 VIOLONCELLO 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 


